
 
 

 

 

 
Lower School 

2017-18 Key Calendar Dates 
 
 

Monday, August 21 LS Meet-Your-Teachers Ice Cream Social 
Tuesday, August 22 LS First Day of Classes  
Thursday, August 31 LS Back-to-School Night 
 
Friday, September 1 LS Parent Conferences – No School for LS 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day – No School 
Tuesday-Wednesday, September 5-6 Fifth Grade Heartland Trip   
Thursday-Friday, September 28-29   Fourth Grade Nuhop Trip  
 
Monday, October 2 Fall Holiday – No School 
 
Thursday, November 2 LS Parent Conferences 
Friday, November 3 LS Parent Conferences – No School for LS 
Monday, November 13 Professional Development Day – No School 
Tuesday, November 21 LS CARE-ing Community Day 
 Thanksgiving Break Begins at End of Day 
Monday, November 27 Classes Resume 
 
Thursday, December 21 LS Winter Closing Program 
 Winter Break Begins at End of Day 
 
Monday, January 8 Classes Resume 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School 
 
Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day – No School 
Monday, February 19 Presidents Day – No School 
 
Thursday, March 1 LS/MS/US Parent Conferences 
Friday, March 2 LS/MS/US Parent Conferences – No School 
Friday, March 16 Spring Break Begins at End of Day 
 
Monday, April 2 Professional Development Day – No School 
Tuesday, April 3 Classes Resume 
 
Thursday, May 17 LS Parent Conferences 
Friday, May 18 LS Parent Conferences – No School for LS 
Thursday, May 31 Closing Celebration for Fifth Grade 
 
Friday, June 1 Closing Program for Grades PreK-5 
 Students Dismissed After Program 


